
INTUMESCENT SHEET
NORSEALNORSEAL

Size (mm)

1000x500

1000x500

1000x500

1000x500

1000x900

Colour

White

White

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Material

Interdens

Interdens

Graphite

Graphite

Graphite

Thickness (mm)

1

2

0.5

1

2

Order codes

INT(1)1000X500/SA

INT(2)1000X500/SA 

NOR905-1000x500

NOR910-1000x500

NOR920

Application
Various locations within fire resisting doorsets.

Performance
Fire resistance in accordance with BS 476-22
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