

INTUMESCENT SHEET

NORSEAL







Application

Various locations within fire resisting doorsets.

Performance

Fire resistance in accordance with BS 476-22

Size (mm)	Colour	Material	Thickness (mm)	Order codes
1000x500	White	Interdens	1	INT(1)1000X500/SA
1000x500	White	Interdens	2	INT(2)1000X500/SA
1000x500	Dark Grey	Graphite	0.5	NOR905-1000x500
1000x500	Dark Grey	Graphite	1	NOR910-1000x500
1000x900	Dark Grey	Graphite	2	NOR920









